

Macc 887/2022

Present :- Kaberi Basu

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 06 dt.07.05.24

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

Claimant files hazira.

No requisites is filed.

The case is adjourned today.

To 21.08.24 for filing requisites.

Dic. & Corr. by me

sd/-
M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.

J.O Code WB00624

sd/-
M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.

J.O Code WB00624